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wm,,,u,w The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

MARES 7+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 6)

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total
105 SAYEDAH AL FARIDA TYPE 195 20 195 195 195 98
13/03/2010 SAID HAFID EL CHAMSIN x IMPERIAL BAALANAH by H&N 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.25 19.25 96.5

1 IMPERIAL BAAREZ B&T 185 18 18 185 18 91
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 155 155 16 155 155 78
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 195 195 195 195 19 97
SCORE: 92.10 92.2592.5 92.2592.2591.25
102 GHAZAL EL OYON EL SHERUK TYPE 20 195 195 195 195 98
01/01/2013 IMPERIAL BAAREZ x HEND EL SHERUK by SHAH EL H&N 19.5 19.2519.25 19.5 19.25  96.75
2 SUN B&T 18 18 18 185 185 91
Owner: EL SHERUK STUD LEGS 15.25 15.25 155 155 155 77
Breeder: EL SHERUK STUD MOVE 185 19 185 185 19 935
SCORE: 91.25 91.25 91 90.7591.5 91.75
97 GHALIA AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 195 19 19 195 96.5
05/04/2014 GM AIYAD X GHALIYAT AZBAH H&N 19.2519.25 19 19 19 95.5
3 B&T 18 175 175 175 18 88.5
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 155 155 15.7515.25 15.5 77.5
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 20 11951195195 (195 08
SCORE: 91.20 92.2591.2590.7590.25 91.5
104 DALIA RABAB TYPE 19 195 195 195 195 97
05/01/2011 GR MAARIF x MAHALA by AL LAHAB H&N 19 19 19.2519.2519.25 95.75

4 B&T 175 18 18 18 18 89.5
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 155 16 155 155 78
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 19 185 19 185 19 04
SCORE: 90.85 90 90.5 91.7590.7591.25
96 DALAA RABAB TYPE 195 195 195 19 195 97
20/04/2014 JAMIL AL RAYYAN x YASHMAK NOOR H&N 19 19 19 19 1925 9525

5 B&T 18 18 18 18 175 895
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 15.2515.75 155 155 1525  77.25
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 9 19 18 19 | 19 o5
SCORE: 90.80 90.7591.25 91 90.5 90.5
103 RASHA AL MAMLAKA TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 96.5
05/01/2012 DA PRESTIGE x AYAH RAHIM H&N 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.25  96.75

6 B&T 175 18 175 18 175 88.5
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 15 155 155 155 155 77
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 19 19 19 185 19 945
SCORE: 90.65 89.7591.5 90.25 91 90.75

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total
98 Hala Al Tarzy TYPE 19 19 19 19 195 95.5
17/02/2014 ROMEO AL AMAAR x RABHA TAHANI H&N 19.25 19 19 19.2519.25 95.75

7 B&T 185 185 18 185 18 91.5
Owner: AL TARZY STUD LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.75  76.75
Breeder: AL TARZY STUD MOVE 185 18 18 185 185 915
SCORE: 90.20 90.5 89.7589.2590.5 91
101 RAYHANA AL ZAHWA TYPE 19 195 19 19 19 95.5
15/01/2013 KENZ AL BAYDAA x FELFELA GRANATA by H&N 19 19 1875 19 19 94.75
8 TALLAHSMAN B&T 18 18 185 18 18 90.5
Owner: AL ZAHWA STUD LEGS 15 155 15.75 155 155  77.25
Breeder: AL ZAHWA STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 925
SCORE: 90.10 WON BY TYPE 89.5 90.5 90.5 90 90
099 GHAZALA TEEBAH TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 95
12/09/2013 AL BAHR BADRAWI x ZEINA TEEBAH H&N 18.75 19 19.2519.25 19 95.25
9 B&T 185 18 18 18 18 90.5
Owner: Teebah Stud LEGS 15 155 155 155 1525  76.75
Breeder: Teebah Stud MOVE 185 185 185 185 19 93
SCORE: 90.10 89.75 90 90.2590.2590.25
100 GAZIA KHATTAB TYPE 19 185 185 185 19 93.5
05/08/2013 KENZ AL BAIDAA x PELGRIMA by EMIGRANT H&N 18.5 18.75 185 185 19 93.25

10 B&T 175 175 175 18 18 88.5
Owner: Khattab and Tahani Stud LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 155 155  76.75
Breeder: Khattab and Tahani Stud MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 925

SCORE: 88.90

88.7588.5 88.25 89 90

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, E: Mr. Sharawi Ali, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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